Vorlauf 1

Rang

Nummer

O~NO U, WNPE

Clubmeisterschaft

Rang

Name
1 Danz F.
2 Mettler Yannick
3 Frohlich Heinz
4 Egli Adrian
5 Glauser Thomas
6 Mossotti Christian
7 Mossotti Thomas
8 Alves Rui

Name
35 Glauser Thomas
1 Danz F.
23 Mossotti Christian
24 Frohlich Heinz
22 Mossotti Thomas
33 Mettler Yannick

38 Egli Adrian
34 Alves Rui

Rangp. VL

4

6

7

12

8

10

9

14

20
17
15

9
13
10
11

8

Vorlauf 2

Rang

O~NO O, WNPE

Nummer Name

33 Mettler Yannick
1 Danz F.
24 Frohlich Heinz
22 Mossotti Thomas
38 Egli Adrian
34 Alves Rui
23 Mossotti Christian
35 Glauser Thomas

Punkte F. Punkte Total

17
20

9
15

8
11
10
13

37 (Quali 1.)
37 (Quali 2.)
24 (Quali 5.)
24 (Quali 8.)
21 (Quali 3.)
21 (Quali 4.)
21 (Quali 6.)
21 (Quali 7.)

Final

Rang Nummer Name

1

coO~NO O~ WN

33 Mettler Yannick
1 Danz F.
38 Egli Adrian
34 Alves Rui
23 Mossotti Christian
22 Mossotti Thomas
24 Frohlich Heinz
35 Glauser Thomas



	100 ccm

